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Formula X
GT Light Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 2 30/06/2019 18:25
Race (14 Laps) started at 18:33:39
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 1:23.080 +3.846 38.192
(55) CASTAGNOLI Michele 2 1:20.422 -2.658 +1.188 35.682 19.025 25.715
i 1:20.458 +3.522 36.307 18.931 25.220 3 1:20.217 -0.205 +0.983 35.129
2 1:18.058 -2.400 +1.122 34.511 18.607 24.940 4 1:19.966 -0.251 +0.732 35.452 18.919 25.595
3 1:18.486 +0.428 +1.550 34.218 18.793 25.475 5 1:20.014 +0.048 +0.780 35.150 18.954 25.910
4 1:17.981 -0.505 +1.045 34.637 18.441 24.903 6 1:20.681 +0.667 +1.447 35.334 19.243 26.104
5 1:18.440 +0.459 +1.504 34.314 18.980 25.146 7 1:19.234 -1.447 34.981 18.748 25.505
6 1:17.191 -1.249 +0.255 33.871 18.407 24.913 8 1:19.777 +0.543 +0.543 35.226 19.120 25.431
7 1:16.936 -0.255 33.764 18.399 24.773 9 1:19.841 +0.064 +0.607 35.185 18.896 25.760
8 1:17.276 +0.340 +0.340 33.878 18.463 24.935 10 1:20.742 +0.901 +1.508 35.705 18.664 26.373
9 1:17.107 -0.169 +0.171 33.842 18.335 24.930 1 1:20.259 -0.483 +1.025 35.192 18.889 26.178
10 1:17.806 +0.699 +0.870 34.118 18.487 25.201 12 1:20.145 -0.114 +0.911 35.221 19.206 25.718
11 1:17.290 -0.516 +0.354 33.918 18.339 25.033 13 1:20.791 +0.646 +1.557 35.874
12 1:17.271 -0.019 +0.335 33.878 18.375 25.018 14 1:20.671 -0.120 +1.437 35.618 19.328 25.725
13 1:17.342 +0.071 +0.406 33.952 18.422 24.968
14 1:18.392 +1.050 +1.456 34.017 18.910 25.465 (88) TARABINI Alessandro
1 1:25.186 38.646 19.964 26.576
(93) GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro Luciano
1 1:19.948 +2.315 35.831 18.906 25.211
2 1:17.892 -2.056 +0.259 34.570 18.356 24.966
3 1:18.391 +0.499 +0.758 34.593
4 1:18.339 -0.052 +0.706 34.828 18.408 25.103
5 1:19.135 +0.796 +1.502 34.713 19.204 25.218
6 1:17.859 -1.276 +0.226 34.701 18.260 24.898
7 1:18.215 +0.356 +0.582 34.509 18.437 25.269
8 1:18.121 -0.094 +0.488 34.662
9 1:18.197 +0.076 +0.564 34.653 18.368 25.176
10 1:17.885 -0.312 +0.252 34.534 18.339 25.012
11 1:17.698 -0.187 +0.065 34.531
12 1:17.633 -0.065 34.349
13 1:17.720 +0.087 +0.087 34.398 18.401 24.921
14 1:18.302 +0.582 +0.669 34.454

(69) GRIMALDI Daniel

1 1:21.522 +3.881 36.870 18.917 25.735
2 1:18.251 -3.271 +0.610 34.234 18.613 25.404
3 1:18.430 +0.179 +0.789 34.235 18.816 25.379
4 1:18.080 -0.350 +0.439 34.205
5 1:18.443 +0.363 +0.802 34.467 18.706 25.270
6 1:18.085 -0.358 +0.444 34.168 18.484 25.433
7 1:17.641 -0.444 34.039 18.332 25.270
8 1:18.056 +0.415 +0.415 34.121 18.505 25.430
9 1:18.068 +0.012 +0.427 34.219 18.348 25.501
10 1:18.001 -0.067 +0.360 34.229 18.497 25.275
11 1:17.879 -0.122 +0.238 34.297 18.270 25.312
12 1:18.026 +0.147 +0.385 34.243 18.541 25.242
13 1:17.824 -0.202 +0.183 34.147 18.390 25.287
14 1:17.920 +0.096 +0.279 34.323 18.383 25.214

(74) BORGNA Andrea

1 1:21.966 +4.004 37.508
2 1:18.786 -3.180 +0.824 34.676 18.692 25.418
3 1:18.581 -0.205 +0.619 34.684 18.706 25.191
4 1:18.681 +0.100 +0.719 34.739 18.618 25.324
5 1:18.558 -0.123 +0.596 34.366 18.614 25.578
6 1:18.321 -0.237 +0.359 34.319 18.576 25.426
7 1:18.277 -0.044 +0.315 34.410 18.774 25.093
8 1:18.346 +0.069 +0.384 34.442 18.584 25.320
9 1:18.204 -0.142 +0.242 34.304 18.652 25.248
10 1:18.288 +0.084 +0.326 34.307 18.538 25.443
11 1:17.962 -0.326 34.368 18.488 25.106
12 1:18.262 +0.300 +0.300 34.474 18.578 25.210
13 1:18.232 -0.030 +0.270 34.285 18.626 25.321
14 1:18.737 +0.505 +0.775 34.513 18.709 25.515

(5) PAPARUSSO Giampiero
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